
Conference Host School Director Email Address / Website Dates

BTGMUN - Beginners Conference
Bishop Thomas Grant School

Bishop Thomas Grant School, London Jess Gray jgray@btg-secondary.lambeth.sch.uk Sat 30 Jun 2018

ReiMUN Reigate Grammar School,
Reigate, Surrey

Thea Williams trw@reigategrammar.org
http://www.reimun.org/rgs-mun/

Sat 22 Sep 
2018

MUNCH 
(Model United Nations at Cheadle Hulme)

Cheadle Hulme School, 
Stockport, Manchester

Judith Shand judithshand@chschool.co.uk
http://mun-ch.co.uk/

Sat 6 & Sun 7 
Oct 2018

RRSMUN 
(Royal Russell School MUN)

Royal Russell School, 
Croydon, Surrey

Simon Keable-Elliott mun@royalrussell.co.uk
https://www.royalrussellmun.co.uk/

Sat 20 - Tue 23 
Oct 2018

CHADMUN 
(Christ’s Hospital Advanced Delegate MUN)

Christ’s Hospital, 
Horsham, West Sussex

Alicia Cassidy AXC@christs-hospital.org.uk Sat 3 Nov 2018

CROYMUN
(Croydon High School MUN)

Croydon High School, 
Croydon, Surrey

Jonathan Vickery JVickery@cry.gdst.net Sat 17 Nov 
2018

LOSMUN 
(London Oratory School MUN)

London Oratory School, 
London

Fr George Bowen mun@los.ac
http://www.losmun.com/

Sat 24 Nov 
2018

BMUN XI
(Benenden MUN)

Benenden School,
Kent

Martin Loy mun@benenden.kent.sch.uk
http://www.benendenmun.net/

Mon 10 Dec 
2018

DCMUN
(Davis College MUN)

Davis College, 
Cork, Ireland

José Horta dcmun@daviscollege.ie Tue 22 - Fri 25 
Jan 2019

MUN Bilbao, Spain COAS schools group, 
Bilbao, Spain

Nicola Dignum http://www.mun-bilbao.com/en/ Thu 24 - Sun 27 
Jan 2019

BGSMUN
(Bristol Grammar School MUN)

Bristol Grammar School, Bristol Robert Massey RMassey@bgs.bristol.sch.uk Sun 3 Feb 2019

Westminster School MUN Westminster School, London Jamie Brown jamie.brown@westminster.org.uk Fri 15 - Sun 17 
Feb 2019

WASAMUN IV
(Wycombe Abbey School American-style MUN)

Wycombe Abbey, 
High Wycombe, Bucks

Alistair Goddard goddarda@wycombeabbey.com Sat 16 - Mon  
18 Feb 2019

For more information or to update your details, please contact Alistair Goddard at goddarda@wycombeabbey.com 21 Jun 18
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NORMAC 
(Norwich Model Arctic Council)

Norwich School, Norwich Anthony Speca director@normac.org
http://www.normac.org/

Provisionally Fri 
1 - Sun 3 Mar 
2019 (may start 
Thu 28 Feb 
2019)

BISMUN 
(Bath International Schools MUN)

Kingswood School,
Bath, Somerset

Craig Woodgate mun@kingswood.bath.sch.uk Fri 1 – Sun 3 
Mar 2019

LEHMUN 
(Lady Eleanor Holles MUN)

Lady Eleanor Holles,
Hampton, Middlesex

Lauren Monteil lmonteil@lehs.org.uk
lehmun@lehs.org.uk

Fri 1 – Sun 3 
Mar 2019

Epsom College MUN Epsom College, Surrey George Greenbury george.greenbury@epsomcollege.org.uk Sat 9 Mar 2019

HABSMUN 
(Haberdashers’ Aske’s Boys’ School MUN)

Haberdashers’ Aske’s Boys’ School, 
Elstree, Hertfordshire

Robert Cooper cooper_R@habsboys.org.uk
https://habsmun.com/

Fri 15 - Sun 17 
Mar 2019

ShrewsMUN 
(Shrewsbury MUN)

Shrewsbury School, 
Shrewsbury, Shropshire

Huw Peach shrewsburymun@shrewsbury.org.uk
www.shrewsmun.com

Sat 16 & Sun 17 
Mar 2019

HMUN 
(Haileybury MUN)

Haileybury, 
Hertford

Ruth Everness mun@haileybury.com
https://www.haileyburymun.co.uk/

Fri 22 - Sun 24 
Mar 2019

SAIMUN, Dublin 
(St Andrew’s International MUN)

St Andrew’s College, 
Dublin, Ireland

William Hehir Administrator - Aileen Kerins: saimun@st-andrews.ie 
http://www.saimun.ie/

Mon 15 - Thu 
18 Apr 2019

ROYMUN 
(Royal Hospital MUN)

Royal Hospital School,
Ipswich, Suffolk

roymun@royalhospitalschool.org Sat 21 - Sun 
22 Apr 2018 
(provisional as 
of 17 Mar 18)

BTGMUN - Beginners Conference
Bishop Thomas Grant School

Bishop Thomas Grant School, London Jess Gray jgray@btg-secondary.lambeth.sch.uk Sat 29 Jun 2019

ECMUN
(Exeter College MUN)

Exeter College, Exeter Sue Voysey suevoysey@exe-coll.ac.uk To be 
confirmed

GHSMUN
(Guildford High School MUN)

Guildford High School,
Guildford, Surrey

Sophie Oakes Sophie.Oakes@guildfordhigh.co.uk To be 
confirmed

DCGS MUN 
(Dr Challoner’s Grammar School MUN)

Dr Challoner’s Grammar Sch., 
Amersham, Bucks

Eliza West Contact@challonersmun.com
https://www.challonersmun.com/

To be 
confirmed

JWSIMUN 
(John Warner School International MUN)

John Warner School,
Hoddesdon, Hertfordshire

Lily Noall hln@johnwarner.herts.sch.uk
jwsun@johnwarner.herts.sch.uk 

To be 
confirmed

For more information or to update your details, please contact Alistair Goddard at goddarda@wycombeabbey.com 21 Jun 18
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MCS MUN 
(Magdalen College School MUN)

Magdalen College School,
Oxford

Alexey Kostyanovsky akostyanovsky@mcsoxford.org
http://mun.mcsoxford.org/

To be 
confirmed

Gordon’s MUN Gordon’s School,
Woking, Surrey

Rea Mitchell (Mrs) rmitchell@gordons.surrey.sch.uk To be 
confirmed

City of London School MUN City of London School, London Matthew Edgar-
Andrews

MJE@cityoflondonschool.org.uk To be 
confirmed

SGSMUN
(Stockport Grammar School MUN)

Stockport Grammar School,
Stockport, Manchester

Esther Spence spencee@stockportgrammar.co.uk
http://sgsmun.co.uk/

To be 
confirmed

For more information or to update your details, please contact Alistair Goddard at goddarda@wycombeabbey.com 21 Jun 18


